NEW O2 SENSORS

A low-cost alternative available for
popular applications

QUALITY AUTOMOTIVE PARTS

PN Years Make Models VIO Location
S$G2101T 2021-93 Toyota Camry / Corolla / FJ Cruiser / Tundra 14.3M  Upstream
SG2103T 2021-13 GM Suburban / Acadia / Blazer / Yukon 8.3M Downstream
SG2108T 2010-04 GM Allure / Enclave / Lacrosse / CTS / Deville ™ Upstream
S$G2124T 2003-97 GM Regal / Riviera / Eldorado / Lumina / Malibu 6.8M Upstream
SG2111T 2006-91 Ford / Mazda Focus / Mustang / Ranger / 6 / CX-9 6.4M Upstream
SG2100T 2017-06 GM Suburban / Avalanche / Impala / Corvette 5.8M Downstream
$G2120T 2002-94 GM Century / LeSabre / Skylark / Escalade / Astro 5.5M Upstream
SG2110T 2020-14 GM Escalade ESV / Yukon XL / Tahoe / Suburban 5.4M Upstream
SG2127T 2022-13 GM Canyon / Acadia / Colorado / Blazer / Yukon 5.1M Downstream
SG2113T 2016-95 Ford Taurus / Fusion / MKZ / MKT / Police Interceptor 4.3M Downstream
SG2140T 2019-06 Nissan / Infiniti Rogue / 370Z / Cube / Murano / Q70 / Q60 3.7M  Downstream
SG2112T 2017-08 GM Outlook / Trailblazer / Acadia / Envoy 3.1M Downstream
SG2131T 2016-09 Hyundai / Kia Santa Fe / Sonata / Tuscon / Optima / Sportage 29M Downstream
SG2114T 2006-01 Dodge / Jeep Ram 1500 / Ram 2500 / Liberty / Wrangler 2.8M Upstream
SG2141T 2012-99 Ford / Lincoln E-350 / Expedition / Ranger / Explorer / Mark LT 2.4M Upstream
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PN

SG2138T

SG2118T

S$G2104T

S$G2128T

SG2130T

SG2139T

SG2129T

SG2136T

SG2126T

S$G2135T

SG2134T

SG2133T

SG2116T

SG2142T

SG2107T

S$G2122T

S$G2102T

SG2123T

SG2115T

SG2132T

SG2106T

SG2119T

Years

2021-11

2012-05

2018-12

2005-98

2020-01

2009-98

2010-00

2021-13

2019-16

2007-03

2014-07

2014-11

2015-06

2015-04

2010-99

2015-05

2006-05

2009-00

1998-95

1998-95

2008-03

2011-99

GM
Chrysler
Ford / Lincoln
Honda / Acura
Subaru / Mazda
GM
GM
Ford / Lincoln
Ford
GM
GM
Ford
GM
Nissan
Toyota / Lexus
GM
Dodge / Jeep
GM
GM
Chrysler
Honda / Acura

Honda

Models

Encore / Sonic / Trax / Volt / Cruze
Pacifica / Voyager / Town & Country / Sebring
Escape / Fusion / MKZ / MKC
Odyssey / Prelude / Civic / CL
Outback / Legacy / Impreza / CX-9
Allure / Regal / Astro / Cavalier / Classic
Cobalt /lon/Vue / SL
Fusion / MKZ / C-Max
E-350 / Edge / Explorer / Flex
CTS / Escalade / Tahoe / Suburban
Canyon / Lucerne / VUE
F-150
Captiva Sport / Express 1500 / Silverado 1500
Pathfinder / Sentra / Titan
LS460 / LS600h / GS430 / Celica / Prius

Rendezvous / CTS/ELR / XLR / Captiva Sport

Ram 1500 / Magnum / Charger / Grand Cherokee

Lacrosse / Avalanche 2500 / C2500 Pickup
Verano / Caprice / Corvette / Express 2500
Cirrus / Concorde / Sebring / Avenger
Accord / TSX

Element / Insight / Civic

2.3M

2.3M

21M

1.8M

1.6M

1.5M

1.3M

1.3M

1.2M

1.2M

1.2M

1.1M

1M

1M

901K

896K

891K

789K

660K

515K

477K

422K

Location

Upstream
Upstream
Downstream
Downstream
Downstream
Upstream
Downstream
Downstream
Upstream
Downstream
Downstream
Downstream
Upstream
Downstream
Downstream
Upstream
Upstream
Upstream
Downstream
Downstream
Downstream

Downstream

Some applications have been shortened. For a complete list, please contact your Standard®
Sales Representative.
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